1 1th NATO CHESS CHAMPIONSHIP 2000

Eindklassement
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CODUDONEPNADORNDOE LN
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Naam

Hammond Andrew
Wantiez Fabrice
Renette Hans

Corvi Marco

Falbo Alessandro
Dreesen Jan

Van Zandwijk Jan Peter
Mensch Etienne
Tommasini Enzo
Petersen Jacob
Benedetti Fabrizio
Toumaniantz Rouslan
De Waard Marco E.V.
De Cat Ben

Nielsen Henrik
Alaslar Devrim
Delforge Guy
Kuijpers Domien
Tarantino Silvio
Parnet Arnaud

Avan Ugur

Costales Charles
Nielsen Jan Mose
Capon Kaan

De Brouwer Philippe
Taets lvan

Kermeen Robert
Foulds Andrew
Mosteller Randy
Parisse Denis

Rating
2213
2244
2195
2319
2078
2119
2264
2302
2086
2160
2238
2162
1987
2068
2024
2006
2173
1890
1758
2030
1854
1930
2030
1736

1799

1701
1840
1705
1821
1940

Org Belgium van 27-10-2000 tot

Land
ENG
BEL
BEL
ITA
ITA
GER
NED
FRA
ITA
DEN
ITA
FRA
NED
BEL
DEN
TUR
BEL
BEL
ITA
FRA
TUR
USA
DEN
BEL
BEL
BEL
ENG
ENG
USA
FRA
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Prest
2384
2351
2313
2261
2275
2097
2123
2207
2183
2178
2100
2101
2158
2038
2027
1993
1964
2037
1932
1841
1882
1930
1886
1813
1785
1705
1679
1737
2057
1653

Buch
74.0
71.0
72.0
73.0
68.5
64.5
60.5
735
72.5
69.5
68.5
67.5
67.0
63.5
575
56.5
63.5
59.5
56.5
52.0
51.0
55.0
575
50.0
50.5
48.0
47.5
47.0
59.5
56.5

M B
475
46.5
455
47.0
455
41.0
39.5
46.5
46.0
44.5
435
435
42.0
38.5
355
36.5
40.0
38.5
36.5
315
33.0
37.0
36.5
30.5
32.0
28.5
29.5
30.5
41.0
34.0

Res
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Lot
140
677
645
124
121
927
516
377
330
953
283
267
270
500
960
511
810
600
239
397
464
872
86
4
310
936
328
950
868
236



